
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 6/5201

 2 PATCH HERRERA Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2M. Clayton 536163 5/4156

 3 KALANY BALE 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15270

 4 BARRY'S ROCKET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 5/4171

 5 TWISTED CUDDLES Dropping in grade NOW, 15/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 11/5216

 6 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Carter 530563 5/4201

 7 FLYING FAITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Burke 545078 6/5168

 8 PANYAM BALE Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Rhodes 540978 6/1237

 9 KING MESSY 1 Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 5/3162

 10 STILTON FRECKLE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9168

 11 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 6/5159

 12 RUBY YAP Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3153

 13 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543633 5/0138

 14 NERO BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4M 8P 5/3C. Gatt 508625 4/1109

 15 SILVER HEELS Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R2, M 1M 3M 6P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 15/5195

 16 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 4/2177

 17 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3168

 18 WINRY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 5/3153

 19 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4126

 20 WISHFUL FANTASY 3 Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2123

 21 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R12, M 5M 4M 6P 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2111

 22 ANNIE'S PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0110

 23 ROCKSTAR BRITT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/0108

 24 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 25 PARADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/081

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 August 2022 - 10:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 5 365 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 2P 5/3G. Edwards 545550 2/1194

 2 QUEEN ARNA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541288 1/0186

 3 UNCLE DOUG 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3K. Midson 542906 3/1179

 4 JUST ELLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1174

 5 NEXT OF KIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2P. Goodsell 549977 3/2162

 6 DIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/2I. Vassallo 550023 3/2156

 7 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/3S. Fitch 543683 2/1156

 8 SKEDADDLE LUCY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/2M. Suttle 548403 3/2138

 9 WISHFUL FANTASY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2123

 10 BOBBY DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/3K. Midson 542908 2/1117

 11 EIGHT SAUSAGES Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clayton 540925 1/0117

 12 RED FIRE BAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2114

 13 ANNIE'S PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0110

 14 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0102

 15 STRIKING STARE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 16 BOGAN GATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4C. O'Brien 552226 1/0100

 17 LICORICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PANYAM BALE Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Rhodes 540978 6/1237

 2 KING MESSY 1 Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 5/3162

 3 STILTON FRECKLE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9168

 4 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 6/5159

 5 RUBY YAP Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3153

 6 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543633 5/0138

 7 NERO BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4M 8P 5/3C. Gatt 508625 4/1109

 8 SILVER HEELS Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R2, M 1M 3M 6P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 15/5195

 9 STAR PRESENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 4/2177

 10 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3168

 11 WINRY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 5/3153

 12 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4126

 13 WISHFUL FANTASY 3 Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2123

 14 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R12, M 5M 4M 6P 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2111

 15 ANNIE'S PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0110

 16 ROCKSTAR BRITT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/0108

 17 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 18 PARADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSTOSA Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1W. Sugars 549174 0/0142

 2 MAYBE TOMORROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/070

 3 KOLBABA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 30/05/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/064

 4 ZIGGY GIRL First start M/1C. Lovelee 550736 0/00

 5 ANGEL BAIL First start M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/00

 6 FREEWAY SPLIT Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1K. Midson 550781 0/025

 7 DESPICABLE KNOWS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1S. Fairbairn 543519 0/025

 8 TWISTED KISSES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P NG 365 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOAZ Grade order Grade 1 3P 2P 2P 1/2R. Brewer 529644 15/14360

 2 AD ASTRA Grade order Grade 1 1M 1M 1M 1/1D. Matic 520936 25/7310

 3 VIANNA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 7P 1/2S. Rhodes 537211 12/11297

 4 BINDI Grade order Grade 1 7P 1P 1P 1/1C. Gatt 546148 11/10291

 5 ON THE ROCKS Grade order Grade 1 3P 8P 8P 1/1D. Campbell 533706 21/12224

 6 MR. NATURAL Grade order Grade 2 5P 2P 1P 2/1/1P. Goodsell 542362 8/7324

 7 PURNIA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 2 6P 2P 1P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 540596 7/6156

 8 CUMBRIA MISS Grade order Grade 3 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Fitch 543677 6/5303

 9 PRINCESS FORTY Grade order Grade 3 7C 1P 3C 3/1/2M. Forner 536680 13/7218

 10 SENORITA JOY Grade order Grade 3 8P 4Y 4P 3/1/1S. Sealey 533702 9/8184

 11 KALANY BALE 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15270

 12 CULPABLE MODEL Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532365 7/4228

 13 CUMBRIA JIM Grade order Grade 4 2M 2M 5M 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 16/10197

 14 BARRY'S ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 5/4171

 15 FLYING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Burke 545078 6/5168

 16 STAR PRESENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 4/2177

 17 KING MESSY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 5/3162

 18 WISHFUL FANTASY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Burke 545077 3/2123

 19 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3109

 20 ROCKSTAR BRITT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRENCH VANILLA Grade order Grade 4 1P 4C 5C 4/1/2J. Reminis 538833 7/4190

 2 CUMBRIA MAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1C 5/3S. Fitch 543686 5/2257

 3 APOLLO'S FIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 6/1201

 4 NONNA LENA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/2I. Vassallo 540502 3/2192

 5 STAR PRESENT 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 4/1177

 6 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 4/3174

 7 SANIYAH BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2T. O'Regan 535672 7/2171

 8 LITTLE JEANEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/0159

 9 GREY WORM Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. Lovelee 550742 4/0153

 10 ORSON JAZZY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0108

6 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 August 2022 - 10:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COP IT NICK Last start placegetter GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541459 1/0158

 2 UNCLE DOUG 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 01/08/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4K. Midson 542906 3/0179

 3 NOBEL NIGEL Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4J. Reminis 538610 5/0252

 4 DANA LEO Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Newham 542727 4/0236

 5 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R6, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Newham 535129 3/0202

 6 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3C. Gatt 542828 2/1159

 7 FOREVER THANKFUL Weighted points score BUL, 16/08/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1K. Coleman 542697 5/3144

 8 ORSON JAZZY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0108

 9 PARADE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/081

 10 LICORICE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL CARMILLA Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1C. Chappelow 551642 0/092

 2 MORRY'S GONE MAD Last start placegetter NOW, 15/08/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/092

 3 MY ROSIE BAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 08/08/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 5P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/066

 4 KOLBABA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 30/05/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/064

 5 SKEDADDLE DAISY First start M/1M. Suttle 548399 0/00

 6 TWISTED KISSES 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 1 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIANNA BALE 2 Last start winner NOW, 15/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 1/2S. Rhodes 537211 12/11297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 22 August 2022

P 2 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURNIA BALE 2 Weighted points score BEN, 15/07/2022, R7 6P 2P 1P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 540596 7/6156
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